24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
RangeMax™ Next Wireless-N Access Point     Data Sheet
WN802T
Experience the Next generation – up to 300 Mbps Wireless Access Point with

WN121T RangeMax NEXT
WIreless-N USB 2.0 Adapter
Ordering Information
North America: WN802TNA
Italy, Sweden, France and Germany:
WN802TIS
UK: WN802TUK
Germany: WN802TGR
Australia/Pacific: WN802TAU
–
–
–
–